
Lynn Classical High School Athletic Department 
235 O’Callaghan Way - Lynn, MA 01905 
781-477-4704 Ext. 2241 
www.lynnclassicalathletics.com  

Athletic Director  Assistant Athletic Director 
Josh D Mower  Cathy M Ellis 
 

LCHS Boys Tennis Schedule SY24-25​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ v 05/14/25 

Day Date Opponent Location Game 
Time 

Note(s) Match 
Result 

Rams 
Score 

Opp 
Score 

Wed 04/09/2025 Danvers @ Danvers 4:00 PM Non-League Game L 1 4 
Fri 04/11/2025 Malden Catholic LCHS 4:00 PM Non-League Game L 0 5 
Tue 04/14/2025 Somerville @ Somerville 4:00 PM  L 0 5 
Wed 04/16/2025 Medford LCHS 4:00 PM  L 2 3 
Thu 04/17/2025 Medford @ Medford 4:00 PM  L 2 3 
Mon 04/21/2025 Everett LCHS 10:00 AM Vacation Week W 4 1 
Wed 04/23/2025 Malden LCHS 10:00 AM Vacation Week L 2 3 
Mon 04/28/2025 LEHS @ LEHS 4:00 PM  L 2 3 
Wed 04/30/2025 Somerville LCHS 4:00 PM  L 1 4 
Fri 05/02/2025 Danvers LCHS 4:00 PM Non-League Game L 1 4 
Wed 05/07/2025 Revere 

Revere 
LCHS 
LCHS 

4:00 PM 
5:00 PM 

 W 
W 

5 
4 

0 
1 

Wed 05/14/2025 Everett @ Everett 4:00 PM  L 1 4 
Thu 05/15/2025 Maimonides School LCHS 4:00 PM Non-League Game L 1 4 
Mon 05/19/2025 Malden @ Malden 4:00 PM     
Tue 05/20/2025 St. Mary’s LCHS 4:00 PM Non-League Game    
Wed 05/21/2025 LEHS LCHS 4:00 PM     

Current Record 
Head Coach: Christopher Hayward 

W - L 
3 - 11 
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